Page 1 of 4
Fire Rated Slim Baffle Downlight TRIAC - Color Selectable Series
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 829 - TRIAC Rev: 05/15/2025
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
3
0
0
0
K
2700K
3
5
00K
5
0
0
0
K
4000
KTRIAC DIM
M
IN
G
Description:
The new Fire Rated Slim Baffle Downlight mounts directly into the ceiling,
requiring no can. With a simple flick of a switch on the remote driver
junction box, installers can choose from 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
or 5000K as CCT to suit various application needs. Low profile and easy
to install, the Flush style fixture is Energy Star, Wet locations, IC rated
and supports Title 24. Its edge lit optics providing an even, low glare
illumination with an outstanding color rendering and Triac dimmability at
120v makes this the ideal choice for hospitality, retail, offices and multi-
unit residential spaces.
Features:
•	 CCT Selectable: 2700K/ 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
•	 CRI: ≥90
•	 Beam angle: 110°
•	 Universal mounting plate available
•	 Mounts into ceiling without the use of a separate housing
•	 Field installable Emergency Battery back up kit available (includes a
	 test switch and the charge indicator kit, no cover)
•	 Tested to UL 263 standards for 2-hour fire resistance
Dimming:
•	 TRIAC dimming (100%-10%) - 120V
Construction:
•	 Die cast Aluminum housing
•	 Plastic Lens
Listings:
•	 ULus (1598)
•	 UL263 Standard for fire rating
•	 UL Listed for wet locations
•	 ENERGY STAR certified
•	 IC rated
•	 Airtight construction
•	 Supports T24 Part 6 high efficacy lighting requirements
Ordering Information
FAMILY SIZE VOLTAGE/
DIMMING
WATTAGE
(NOMINAL) COLOR SELECTABLE FINISH SOURCING
STRATEGY
FSDL= Fire Rated Slim Downlight
Baffle Round
4= 4” T= 120V only,
TRIAC
dimming
11= 11W CS= 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
(Default is 4000K)
W= White TA= TAA Compliant
6= 6” 15= 15W
8= 8” 19= 19W
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY STAR #
111857 FSDL4T11CSWTA 3629766
111858 FSDL6T15CSWTA 3629767
111859 FSDL8T19CSWTA 3629768
4”
6”
8”
Page 2 of 4
Fire Rated Slim Baffle Downlight TRIAC - Color Selectable Series
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 829 - TRIAC Rev: 05/15/2025
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
3
0
0
0
K
2700K
3
5
00K
5
0
0
0
K
4000
KTRIAC DIM
M
IN
G
Dimming Compatibility
DIMMER BRAND SERIES DIMMER MODEL
LEGRAND Radiant RHCL453PTC
LEGRAND Harmony DCL453PTCCCV6
LEGRAND Harmony HCL453PTCCCV6
LEVITON Sureslide Cat.NO.6674
LEVITON lllumena Tech R50-IPL06-10M
DIMMER BRAND SERIES DIMMER MODEL
LUTRON Maestro C-L MACL-153M
LUTRON Skylark C-L SCL-153P
LUTRON Diva C-L DVCL-153P
LUTRON Skylark CTCL-153PDH-WH
LUTRON Diva C-L DVWCL-153PH-WH
Accessories (Sold Separately)
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
112240 SD-UNVTEMPLATE-2 SLIM DOWNLIGHTS, ROUGH IN TEMPLATE, UNIVERSAL 4”, 6”, 8”
100298 EBUUP15007N0100 EMERGENCY BATTERY BACK UP, 07W, 100-347V, FIELD INSTALLABLE
108566 EBUUP17015N200B EMERGENCY BATTERY BACK UP, 15W, 120-347VAC, CEC COMPLIANT,
FIELD INSTALLABLE
112239 SDL-EXTCBL6-W EXTENSION CABLE, 6FT, WHITE
14099684 RR-XRING6 6” EXTRA WIDE TRIM RING
(Compatible only with FSDL6T15CSW)
14099685 RR-XRING8 8” EXTRA WIDE TRIM RING
(Compatible only with FSDL8T19CSW)
110875 TRC-600W-010V TRIAC CONVERTER 0-10V WITH 12V AUX
TRC-600W-010V Data Sheet
Scan QR
Code to view
the data
sheet
c-Max Network
**Requies TRC-600W-010V installed to fixture
105895 NN-MGT NETWORK NODE MAGNET, TRANSLUCENT
109111 WNS3-W 3 BUTTON WALL NETWORK SWITCH (BLUETOOTH) WHITE
108392 WNS5-W 5 BUTTON WALL NETWORK SWITCH (BLUETOOTH) WHITE
106318 NPP-300W 120-277V NETWORK POWER PACK 300W MAX
107788 NPPSL-PSW NETWORK POWER PACK PIR SENSOR, 12V, WHITE
Page 3 of 4
Fire Rated Slim Baffle Downlight TRIAC - Color Selectable Series
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 829 - TRIAC Rev: 05/15/2025
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
3
0
0
0
K
2700K
3
5
00K
5
0
0
0
K
4000
KTRIAC DIM
M
IN
G
Specifications FSDL4T11CSWTA FSDL6T15CSWTA FSDL8T19CSWTA
Power Consumption 11W 15W 19W
Equivalency 75W INC 75W INC 125W INC
Lumens Delivered 900 lm 1250 lm 1600 lm
Lumens Battery Mode
    EBUUP15007N0100 800 lm 900 lm 1,100 lm
Lumens Battery Mode
    EBUUP17015N200B 800 lm 900 lm 1,100 lm
Efficacy 82 lm/w 83 lm/w 84 lm/w
Beam Angle 110°
CRI ≥90
Color Temperature (K) 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K (Default is 4000K)
L70 Lumen maintenance ≥ 50,000Hrs
Power Factor ≥ 0.9
Input Voltage 120V, 60Hz
Dimming Triac Dimming Range: 10%-100%
THD <20% @ 120V
Operating Temperature -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
Listings ULus (1598), FCC, Title 24 Compliant, JA8, IC Rated, Airtight, UL263 standard for 2-hour fire resistance
Environment UL listed for Wet location
Warranty 5 Year Warranty
Page 4 of 4
Fire Rated Slim Baffle Downlight TRIAC - Color Selectable Series
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 829 - TRIAC Rev: 05/15/2025
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
3
0
0
0
K
2700K
3
5
00K
5
0
0
0
K
4000
KTRIAC DIM
M
IN
G
4”
6”
8”
Dimensions: